
fall men’s series

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Tuesday, October 5, 2021

Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Tuesday, November 2, 2021

Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Session 1: Tension 

Session 1: Tension

Session 2: Blueprint

Session 2: Blueprint

Session 3: Courage

Session 3: Courage

Session 4: Essentials

Session 4: Essentials

Session 5: Traps

Session 5: Traps

Session 6: Catalyzers

Session 6: Catalyzers

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

In the Sanctuary (Video)

In Small Groups

Study schedule


